
RULE 462.040 
CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP – JOINT TENANCIES 

 
Interested Parties Meeting, October 21, 2015 

 
Attendees 

Name Organization Email Address Telephone 
Michele Brown BOE – Board Member Runner's Office michele.brown@boe.ca.gov 1-916-445-2961 
Leslie Davis Calaveras County Assessor ldavis@co.calaveras.ca.gov 1-209-954-6356 
Sherrie Kinkle BOE – Property Taxes sherrie.kinkle@boe.ca.gov 1-916-274-3363 
David Yeung BOE – Property Taxes david.yeung@boe.ca.gov 1-916-274-3334 
Janet Lewis Sacramento County Assessor's Office lewisja@saccounty.net 1-916-876-6732 
Nina Valder Sacramento County Assessor's Office valdern@saccounty.net 1-916-875-1375 
Bradley Heller BOE – Legal Department bradley.heller@boe.ca.gov 1-916-323-3091 
Marina Camacho Monterey County Assessor's Office camachom@co.monterey.ca.us 1-831-755-5874 
Glenna Schultz BOE – Property Taxes glenna.schultz@boe.ca.gov 1-916-274-3362 
   
PARTICIPATING BY TELEPHONE   
Rich Benson Marin County Assessor rbenson@marincounty.org 1-415-473-7222 
Barbara Edginton San Luis Obispo County Assessor's Office bedginton@co.slo.ca.us 1-805-781-5666 
Sonya Yim BOE – Legal Department sonya.yim@boe.ca.gov 1-949-224-4804 
Nora Galvez Santa Clara County Assessor's Office nora.galvez@asr.sccgov.org 1-408-299-5521 
Marie Fuentes Santa Clara County Assessor's Office marie.fuentes@asr.sccgov.org 1-408-299-5368 
Connie Siebler Marin County Assessor's Office csiebler@marincounty.org 1-415-473-3042 

 




